Australian Small Equine Association

Name DoB
A D SLAMS JAMAICA ME FEEL SO GOOD 20-Sep-2004
ABBA DIVA SLAMS CHARISMA 14-Jan-2006
ABBA DIVA SLAMS LOOK WHOS TALKING 28-Dec-2006
ABBA-DIVA FURYS BIG RED 27-Jan-2000
ABBA-DIVA FURYS SCARLET ANGEL 18-Mar-1999
ABBA-DIVA KISMETS AFTERSHOCK 05-Sep-2010
ABBA-DIVA SLAMS OTHELLO 12-Oct-2003
ABBA-DIVA SLAMS SIMPLY MAHOGANY 21-Feb-2008

LUCKY FOUR FURYS FOREIGN AFFAIR (IIDD&/$f)-1998

Equine Registry

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Offspring LUCKY FOUR SIMPLY SCARLET (IMP USA) (1990)

Reg
5650
6386
7154
3121
2204
9669
4999
7854

1775
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WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)

BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
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